135

Bus Route

New Brighton
Taiora QET1
Burwood Hospital
Prestons (Te Korari St)

The Palms

Key

. Connect to other routes

o Key stops

Public holidays

This service does not
operate on Sundays.

26 December to 2 January:
Use the Saturday timetable
(except on Sundays, when
this service does not
operate).

Public holidays: This service
does not operate on Good
Friday and Christmas Day.

On all other public holidays
use the Saturday timetable.

metro

From New Brighton to The Palms

Monday - Friday
New Brighton (Oram Ave)
Taiora QET

Burwood Hospital
Prestons (Te Korari St)
The Palms

Saturday
New Brighton (Oram Ave)

Taiora QET1 6.12
Burwood Hospital 6:17
Prestons (Te Korari St) 6.24
The Palms 6.42

From The Palms to New Brighton

Monday - Friday AM PM

The Palms (Marshland Rd)* 750| 8.45| 9.45|1045| 11.45(12.45| 1.45| 245| 3.45| 4.45| 550
Prestons (Te Korari St) 8.04| 858| 958|10.58| 11.58 | 1258 | 158| 3.00| 4.00f 5.00| 6.05
Burwood Hospital 8.10| 9.04| 10.04| 11.04| 1204| 1.04| 2.04| 3.06| 4.06| 506| 6.11
Taiora QET1 829 9.23|1023| 11.23| 12.23| 1.23| 223| 325| 4.25| 525| 6.30
New Brighton 8.38| 9.32| 1032 1132|1232 1.32| 232| 3.35| 4.35| 535| 6.40

Saturday
The Palms (Marshland Rd)*

Prestons (Te Korari St) 7.02
Burwood Hospital 7.08
Taiora QET1 1.27
New Brighton 1.35

*This service boards at bus stop 18288 directly outside The Palms carpark.

5.40
5.52
5:57
6.04
6.22

6.50
7.03
7.09
1.25
7.35
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